Tuition:
Due Dates:

PRIVATE PILOT

NIGHT RATING

COMMERCIAL PILOT

MULTI-ENGINE

INSTRUMENT

BUILD UP EXPERIENCE
TOTAL

Notes:

COLLEGE PROGRAM

Instalment One: July 6, 2021
Instalment Two: September 1, 2021
Instalment Three: January 2, 2022
Instalment Four: May 2, 2022

Ground School Kit-Deluxe PPL kit with headset

Membership Fee

35 Hours Dual @ $ 250.00 (C172R)
20 Hours Solo @ $ 177.00 (C172R)

8 Hours Briefing @ $73.00

English Proficiency Exam TC if required
Flight Test (1.5 a/c, 4.0 PE, Lic. Fee)
Transport Canada Written Exam
SUBTOTAL

10 Hours Dual @ $ 255.00 (C172R/S)
5 Hours Solo @ $ 177.00 (C172R)
Rating Fee

SUBTOTAL

Textbooks (approx.)

10 Hours Dual @ $ 255.00 (C-172R)

30 Hours Solo @ $177.00 (C172R)

10 Hours Briefing @ $78.00

Flight Test (2.0 a/c, 4.5 PE, CPL Lic. Fee)
Transport Canada Written Exam
SUBTOTAL

10 Hours Dual @ $398.00 (PA-44)

5 Hours Briefing @ $ 78.00

Flight Test (1.5 a/c, 4.0 PE, Rating Fee)
SUBTOTAL

20 hours Simulator (FTD) @ $127.00

10 Hours Dual @ $263.00 (C-172glass)
5 Hours Dual @ $ 255.00 (C-172R)

5 Hours Dual @ $398.00 (PA-44)

8 Hours Briefing @ $78.00

Flight Test (1.5 a/c, $400 PE, Rating Fee)
Transport Canada Written Exam
SUBTOTAL

53.5 Hours@ $177.00 (C-172R)
200 FLIGHT HOURS

1. All taxes excluded. Add approx $8742.43 HST=$75991.93

2. Prices are approximate and subject to change without notice, fuel surcharges may apply. July 6, 2021 Rates.

3. Flight training is to be paid on a pay as you fly concept.

4. Aircraft: C-172 R/S, PA-44/PA-34, & TruFlite Simulator. Post Private training meets CPL Transport Canada minimums.

5. Portions of the Professional Commercial Pilot course are income tax deductible.
6. The amount of flight training necessary fluctuates with each student.

$3,400.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$1,200.00

$13, 600.00

1140.00
210.00
8750.00
3540.00
584.00
150.00
730.50
105.00
$15,209.50

2550.00
885.00
60.00
$3495.00

500.00
2550.00
5310.00

780.00

886.50

105.00

$10,131.50

3980.00
390.00
940.00

$5310.00

2540.00
2630.00
1275.00
1990.00
624.00
940.00
35.00
10,034.00

$ 9469.50
$67,249.50



