COLLEGE PROGRAM

Tuiti	on:
Due	Dates:

Due Dates:	Instalment One: July 6, 2021 Instalment Two: September 1, 2021 Instalment Three: January 2, 2022 Instalment Four: May 2, 2022	\$3,400.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$1,200.00 \$13,600.00
PRIVATE PILOT	Ground School Kit-Deluxe PPL kit with headset Membership Fee 35 Hours Dual @ \$ 250.00 (C172R) 20 Hours Solo @ \$ 177.00 (C172R) 8 Hours Briefing @ \$73.00 English Proficiency Exam TC if required Flight Test (1.5 a/c, 4.0 PE, Lic. Fee) Transport Canada Written Exam SUBTOTAL	1140.00 210.00 8750.00 3540.00 584.00 150.00 730.50 105.00 \$15,209.50
NIGHT RATING	10 Hours Dual @ \$ 255.00 (C172R/S) 5 Hours Solo @ \$ 177.00 (C172R) Rating Fee SUBTOTAL	2550.00 885.00 60.00 \$3495.00
COMMERCIAL PILOT	Textbooks (approx.) 10 Hours Dual @ \$ 255.00 (C-172R) 30 Hours Solo @ \$177.00 (C172R)	500.00 2550.00 5310.00
BRAMP	10 Hours Briefing @ \$78.00 Flight Test (2.0 a/c, 4.5 PE, CPL Lic. Fee) Transport Canada Written Exam SUBTOTAL	780.00 886.50 105.00 \$10,131.50
MULTI-ENGINE	10 Hours Dual @ \$398.00 (PA-44) 5 Hours Briefing @ \$ 78.00 Flight Test (1.5 a/c, 4.0 PE, Rating Fee) SUBTOTAL	3980.00 390.00 940.00 \$5310.00
INSTRUMENT	20 hours Simulator (FTD) @ \$127.00 10 Hours Dual @ \$263.00 (C-172glass) 5 Hours Dual @ \$255.00 (C-172R) 5 Hours Dual @ \$398.00 (PA-44) 8 Hours Briefing @ \$78.00 Flight Test (1.5 a/c, \$400 PE, Rating Fee) Transport Canada Written Exam SUBTOTAL	2540.00 2630.00 1275.00 1990.00 624.00 940.00 35.00 10,034.00
BUILD UP EXPERIENCE	53.5 Hours@ \$177.00 (C-172R)	\$ 9469.50
<u>TOTAL</u>	200 FLIGHT HOURS	<u>\$67,249.50</u>

- Notes:

 1. All taxes excluded. Add approx \$8742.43 HST=\$75991.93
 2. Prices are approximate and subject to change without notice, fuel surcharges may apply. July 6, 2021 Rates.
 3. Flight training is to be paid on a pay as you fly concept.
 4. Aircraft: C-172 R/S, PA-44/PA-34, & TruFlite Simulator. Post Private training meets CPL Transport Canada minimums.
 5. Portions of the Professional Commercial Pilot course are income tax deductible.
 6. The amount of flight training necessary fluctuates with each student.